
231.861.4211  
oceanagolfclub.com



HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT HCP NET

Black Tees 465 358 324 309 172 516 180 403 410 3137

Initials

503 436 139 492 493 365 368 175 302 3273 6410

Blue Tees 445 358 314 309 164 483 170 346 334 2923 492 426 139 482 479 350 361 163 242 3134 6057

White Tees 393 284 295 278 148 406 160 330 244 2538 476 372 126 390 400 297 322 152 233 2768 5306

Gold Tees 369 242 235 241 128 352 144 288 208 2207 380 284 116 387 360 268 268 132 220 2415 4622

Handicap 3 7 13 17 15 5 9 1 11 12 2 18 8 10 6 4 16 14

PAR 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 36 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 37 73

Scorer AttestDate
Men Course Rating / Slope:  Black 71.6/134 | Blue 70.1/130 | White 66.7/118 | Gold 63.1/105 
Women Course Rating / Slope:  Blue 76.5/140 | White 71.6/129 | Gold 67.7/118 Front Middle Back



 
 

USGA Rules Govern All Play

Out of Bounds:

Take a drop nearest where the ball went 
out of bounds no closer to the hole, two 
stroke penalty (2020).

No. 1: Fence and white stakes left

No. 6: White stakes on left

No. 10: White stakes on right

No. 12: Across road

No. 18: Across road back of green

Club Rules:

Ball striking high tension pole or wire 
may be played over, no penalty. Second 
ball must be played out.

Two people and two bags per cart; 
children are not permitted to drive the 
carts; all players must have clubs and 
shirts must be worn.

Ring bell when clear of 6 green.

Any newly staked, wrapped trees or  
flower beds. Free drop—No penalty.

Please Rake traps, replace divots, 
repair ball marks, use tees appropriate 
for your handicap

Re
st

ro
om

s
C

lu
bh

ou
se

11

10
12

13

14

15

16

1

2

3

4

5

9

18

17

6

7

8


