

231.861.4211 oceanagolfclub.com

HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	ОИТ		10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	тот	НСР	NET
Black Tees	465	358	324	309	172	516	180	403	410	3137		503	436	139	492	493	365	368	175	302	3273	6410		
Blue Tees	445	358	314	309	164	483	170	346	334	2923	Initials	492	426	139	482	479	350	361	163	242	3134	6057		
White Tees	393	284	295	278	148	406	160	330	244	2538	ials	476	372	126	390	400	297	322	152	233	2768	5306		
Gold Tees	369	242	235	241	128	352	144	288	208	2207		380	284	116	387	360	268	268	132	220	2415	4622		
Handicap	3	7	13	17	15	5	9	1	11			12	2	18	8	10	6	4	16	14				
PAR	5	4	4	4	3	5	3	4	4	36		5	4	3	5	5	4	4	3	4	37	73		

Attest _____

Date _____ Scorer ____

Men Course Rating / Slope: **Black** 71.6/134 | **Blue** 70.1/130 | **White** 66.7/118 | **Gold** 63.1/105 Women Course Rating / Slope: **Blue** 76.5/140 | **White** 71.6/129 | **Gold** 67.7/118

Front Middle Back

USGA Rules Govern All Play

Out of Bounds:

Take a drop nearest where the ball went out of bounds no closer to the hole, two stroke penalty (2020).

No. 1: Fence and white stakes left

No. 6: White stakes on left

No. 10: White stakes on right

No. 12: Across road

No. 18: Across road back of green

Club Rules:

Ball striking high tension pole or wire may be played over, no penalty. Second ball must be played out.

Two people and two bags per cart; children are not permitted to drive the carts; all players must have clubs and shirts must be worn.

Ring bell when clear of 6 green.

Any newly staked, wrapped trees or flower beds. Free drop—No penalty.

Please Rake traps, replace divots, repair ball marks, use tees appropriate for your handicap

